Project Summary: Bluffton Tree Removal -
Cherry Point, Ulmer Road, Oyster Street, Palmetto Beach Lane and Simmonsville Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Removed fallen trees from roadside ditch, channels and workshelves.

2022-417/Bluffton Tree Removal

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

OCDW / On Call Duty - Worked
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit

RMTR / Remove trees-roads
RMTRD / Remove trees - Ditch
RMTRW / Remove trees - Workshelf
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout
Grand Total

Labor Labor Equipment Material
Hours Cost Cost Cost
1.00 $31.17 $0.00 $0.00
24.00 $663.44 $457.44 $330.10
4.00 $87.40 $42.48 $7.62
4.00 $186.04 $17.40 $10.12
27.00 $718.67 $697.83 $163.33
8.00 $186.94 $42.48 $10.18
4.00 $80.80 $17.40 $7.68
40.00 $845.21 $311.92 $97.04

112.00 $2,799.66 $1,586.95 $626.07

(No Pictures Available)

Contractor
Cost
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Duration: 07/07/2021 - 12/03/2021

Indirect
Labor
$19.24
$310.40
$53.96
$114.84
$322.58
$0.00
$0.00
$208.00
$1,029.02

Total
Cost
$50.41
$1,761.38
$191.46
$328.40
$1,902.41
$239.60
$105.88
$1,462.17
$6,041.71
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